Hanhilampi Cup 2. osakilpailu - M70

Hanhilampi Cup 2. osakilpailu

Alglépning, lisalmi, 28.05.2021

M70 - Resultat

Namn
1. Suhonen Pekka
2. Jaaskelainen Viljo (M75)

3. Karhatsu Tauno (M75)
4. Leppdnen Antero
5. Tuovinen Markku

6. Lehtomaki Lauri (M75)
7. Leivonmaki Risto

8. Lohtaja Eero

Nr
69
67

62

66

54

58

Klubb
Alapitkan MS
NUMA

KAMS
URMAS
Pienlampaan Ms

KP
URMAS
KA

Lopning
300 (26:50)
300 (30:08)

296 (30:47)
291 (28:23)
281 (30:03)

262 (37:57)
266 (33:15)
258 (35:59)

www.hirviurheilu.com

Bedomning

260 (-11m/+9m)
248 (+3m/+23m)

228

(+13m/+23m)
246 (-24m/+3m)

218

(+23m/+18m)
278 (+8m/+3m)
240 (-15m/+15m)
254 (+3m/-20m)

Skytte
540 (90/ 10
546 (91/ 10

516 (86/ 10
492 (82/10
510 (85/ 10

462 (77 / 10

, 10, 10, 10,9,9,9,9,7,7)
, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9, 8,7, 7)

,10,9,9,9,9,9,8,7,6)
,10,9,9,9,9,8,7,6,5)
, 10, 10, 10,9,8,8,7, 7, 6)

,10,9,9,8,8,8,7,6, 2)

396 (66/9,9,9,7,6,6,5, 3, 3,9)
282 (47/9,9,8,8,5,5,2,1,0,0)

17.05.2025

Poang
1100
1094

1040
1029
1009

1002
902
794
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